	
	Friday Dec 10
	Saturday Dec 11
	Sunday Dec 12
	Monday Dec 13
	Tuesday Dec 14
	Wednesday    Dec 15
	Thursday Dec 16
	Friday   Dec 17
	Saturday Dec 18
	Sunday Dec 19
	Monday Dec 20

	11:40am
	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:20pm

	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm
	






	
	*NO EXAM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*NO EXAM
	


F-21 Final Exam Schedule   Student ID #: ___________________Student Name: _______________________ Email: _____________________

IMPORTANT: Please ensure that you have indicated the Titles, Course Codes, Sections and times for ALL of your scheduled exams!

Any one of the following constitutes an exam conflict:				
· Two exams scheduled at the same time 	
· Three exams within a calendar day	
· Observing a religious holiday on an exam day  
                          
· *PLEASE HIGHLIGHT OR CIRCLE EXAM CONFLICT


· *Please email completed form to: antonello.annisi@guelphhumber.ca 
